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
Large eat-in kit. Sep LR/DR. Fam rm - FP, French

doors/walkout to deck. Master - jacuzzi ensuite. Fin
rec rm & office (possible nanny suite). $354,900.

OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, May 5th, 2-4 p.m.
4985 Trafalar Road
Just north of Ballinafad on Trafalgar Road

This wonderful home has been totally updated to
include replacement window, central air, high-efficiency

furnace, large eat-in kitchen with oak cupboards and
walkout to deck, new carpet on main level and much
more. The lower level is finished with a kitchenette and
4 pc. bath. Don’t miss this opportunity. Only $191,500.

JUST LISTED
10 ACRE HORSE FARM

Located in Caledon, just minutes to Brampton.
Nearly new 70x152’ indoor arena. 7-stall barn
with hay room and tackroom, large sand ring,
Centaur fenced paddocks with gate system.
Lovely upgraded 4-level sidesplit with 3+1 bed-
rooms, main floor family room and inground
pool. The house sits well off the road with two
ponds in front. This is an excellent property!
$599,900.

Lovely 2 st/4 bdrm brick & stone Fernbrook home. Open
concept - kitfam rm - w/o. Elegant decor - strip hdwd fl &
broadloom - 2 sided gas FP. Separate LR/DR. Spacious
bdrms - mstr sitting area with w/i closet & 5 pc ensuite.

Recent landscaping. $319,900.

BEAUTIFUL HOME ON OUIET STFIEET

Lovely family home on prestigious street in South Georgetown.
Tribute built - 2458 sq. f. / 2 storey, 4 bed., large eat-in
kitchen/breakfast area. Elegant LR/DR with French doors & natural
stain Oak floor, family room with fireplace & w/o to deck, mstr bdrm,
5 pfece ensurte Fenced lot. Call Jack for more details.

COUNTRY LIVING IN TOWN

Unique family home on almost 1/2 acre mature
lot, huge trees at rear. 2 storey, 3 bed & 4th in
finished basement (rec room - gas FP). Open
concept kit/fam room has w/o to lovely I/G pool
with interlocking stone. Spectacular foyer &
living room. Numerous upgrades. $344,900.
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GOING GOING ¥

Located on a large, private lot in picturesque
Terra Cotta, this fabulous 3-level sidesplit has
been upgraded from top to bottom over the last
few years. Large living room/dining room combi-
nation with hardwood floors and walkout to bal-
cony. White and bright new kitchen with walkout
to yard. Family room with above-grade windows.
Quality and attention to detail is evident through-
out. Hurry, it won'’t be available for much longer!
$289,700.

NEW LISTING
40 ACRE HORSE FARM
Turn-key horse facility with over 30 stalls, large
iIndoor arena equipped with sound system, heat-
ed viewing room and lots of storage. Located on
Winston Churchill just south of 5th Sideroad.
Five paddocks, sand ring. Totally renovated
century home. Perfect for your riding

school/boarding facility. An excellent investment.
$899,900.

Member of Toronto M.L.S., Brampton M.L.S. & Guelph M.L.S.

3 Acres uf Country Heavm
2800 sq. fi. of quality built home with
above grade & separate in-law suite.
20x40 heated shop plus 15x40 not
heated. Located north of Hwy. 24 on
a paved road. Well cared for home,
circle drive & room to spare. Call
Wayne*.

East Side Guelph
Lovely 1000 sq. ft., 16 year old
home, gas heat, cantral air, new
broadloom, new shingles & new
windows. Basement is a lovely in-
law suite with separate entrance.
Parking for 3 cars. Call Wayne*.

38 Country Acres

36 acres workable on paved road 5 min. to
Guelph & 2 min. to Guelph Lake. Bank barn
set up for sheep. Lovely view of Guelph
Lake. 2,300 sq. ft. Century stone home with
all the character and charm of yesteryear.
Recent roof & furnace & most of windows
have been replaced. Lovely pine & maple
floors. won't last. Call Wayne®*.

VICTORIA FIONALD PHILLIPS*

For information on these or
other properties, please contact
me in confidence

Victoria Ronald-Phillips

Sales Representative

Director’s Platinum Award
Specializing in horse farms &

country properties
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95 /793-5000

HEAL ESTATE SERVICES
LTD., BROKER




